
Christmas Menu
2 Courses £26, 3 Courses £31

Please see daily opening hours
 

Bookings from Thursday 1st December – Friday 24th December
The Dog, The Green, Grundisburgh, IP13 6TA

Please call (01473) 735267 for bookings 

Please notify us of any dietary requirements and we will be happy to help
 

For all bookings we require £10 deposit per person
GF – Gluten Free     DF – Dairy Free   GFO – Gluten Free Option   DFO – Dairy Free Option                  V – Vegetarian      

 VE - Vegan
Please note our fryers are not gluten free

Starters
Carrot, Lentil & Coriander Soup, Yoghurt, Toasted Seeds, Served with Bread (DF) (GFO) (VE)

Warm Walnut Crusted Goats Cheese, Pickled Beets, Butternut Squash, Pear Salad (GFO) (V)

Fish Pie 'Cake', Creamed Leeks, Crispy Capers

Venison Terrine, Sticky Onion & Sherry Laced Relish, House Pickles, Toast (DF) (GFO)

Mains
Traditional Roast Turkey, Pigs in Blankets, Roast Potatoes, Roast Veg,                                       
 Cranberry Sausage Stuffing, Brussel Sprouts, Gravy (GFO) (DF)

King Prawn Malaysian Curry with Lime Leaf and Turmeric, Basmati Rice & Poppadom (DF) (GFO)

Beef & Ale Casserole, Bacon, Thyme Dumpling, Creamy Mash, Seasonal Veg (DFO)

Dingley Dell Pork Belly, Gratin Potato, Seasonal Veg, Aspall Cider Jus (DFO)

Christmas Vegan Roast with Celeriac, Parsnip, Chestnuts & Mushroom with Roast Trimmings (DF) (GF)

Desserts
Traditional Christmas Pudding with Brandy Custard

Amaretti, Cherry & Chocolate Slice, Pistachio Ice Cream

Orange Crème Brûlée, Candied Pecans, Shortbread

Duo of Cheese, Biscuits, Chutney, Celery and Grapes



Opening hours

Christmas 2022
 

From the 1st December we will be opening 
Wednesday to Sundays Lunch and Dinner (regular hours and food
times). Please see non standard opening times over Christmas and

New Years
 
 

Wedneday 21st December        
Thursday 22nd December         
Friday 23rd December               
Saturday 24th December          
Sunday 25th December             
Monday 26th December            
Tuesday 27th December            
Wednesday 28th December      
Thursday 29th December          
Friday 30th December           
Saturday 31st December            
Sunday 1st January                    
Monday 2nd January 
Tuesday 3rd January  
Wednesday 4th January
Thursday 5th January
Friday 6th January
Saturday 7th January

*NYE Menu in evening, pub closes at 10.30pm
From Saturday 7th January normal hours resume 
(Open Wednesday - Sunday)

12-3 (food 12-2) 5.30-11 (food 5.30-9)
12-3 (food 12-2) 5.30-11 (food 5.30-9)
12-11 (food 12-2) (food 5.30-9)
12-11 (food 12-2.30) 5.30-10 (food 5.30-7.45)
Bar Only 11-1
Closed
Closed
12-3 (food 12-2) 5.30-11 (food 5.30-9) 
12-3 (food 12-2) 5.30-11 (food 5.30-9)
12-3 (food 12-2) 5.30-11 (food 5.30-9)
12-10.00 (food 12-2 & 5.30-7.45)*
12-9 (food 12-3) Evening quiz @5.30pm
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Open @ 3pm (food 5.30-9pm)
Normal Hours Resume


